Game Location:

TerminaNum

1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

SegNumber

36674
36098

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Month

12/7/2007

ValueOfTicket Ticket Sold On

$0.13
$0.25

12

Y ear:

2007

11/6/07
11/1/07

30

Month 12 Year:

Declared Unclimed On

12/6/07
12/1/07

$0.38

2007



