## **Unclaimed Wins**

Run Date:

12/7/2007

Game Location:	SA			Month	12 Year	r: 2007
	Days B	efore Unclaimed:	30			
<u>TerminalNum</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>	Ticket Sold On	<u>D</u>	eclared Unclimed On	
1024	36674	\$0.13	11/6/07		12/6/07	
1024	36098	\$0.25	11/1/07		12/1/07	
Total Unclaimed for:	Month	12 Year:	2007	\$0.38		